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SINCE 1920

€
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EL - HYDRAULIC OFFSET POWER HARROW CULTIVATOR 
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SINCE 1920

MOD

E
cm

F
cm

A
cm

B
cm cm

D min
cm cm

EL 70 70 65 30 100 150 10 18

EL 90 90 65 40 140 200 10 18

EL 115 115 65 45 170 250 10 18

EL 140 140 65 50 200 300 10 18

EL 170 170 65 50 250 380 10 18

EL 170/100 205 100 50 300 450 10 18

EL 200 200 65 50 300 450 10 18

EL 200/100 235 100 50 350 500 10 18

EL 225 225 65 50 350 600 10 18

EL 225/100 260 100 50 450 600 10 18

€

A
B

D

E

F

+L

+E

10392

60363

10820

60328

60331

0700125411

60850

Displac. 
from the 
centre

width
Return Row width

Hydraulic safety control with lever over ride

button

Price increase for wheels instead of skids for models

Price increase for wheel frame for EL 170/65 rear model

Hydraulic independent distributor for head tilting
(only for tractors without hydraulic levers)

(only for model EL 170/100)

Trailer 300x200 cm for road transport

(+E) and hydraulic independent distributor 
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SINCE 1920

€

60720A

60730A

60740A

60750A

60751A

60760A

60761A

60770A

60780A

0700111411

12795

12796

EL-A 90

EL-A 115

EL-A 140

EL-A 170

EL-A 170/100

EL-A 200

EL-A 200/100

EL-A 225

EL-A 225/100

65

65

65

65

100

65

100

65

100
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8

8
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8

12

8

12

kgn° Hpcmcm

90

115

140

170

205

200

235

225

260

EL-A 115

EL-A 170/100

€

gearbox cod. 31990 (next page).

per hose will be required.

blades

EL-A - FRONT MOUNT IN AND OUT POWER HARROW
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SINCE 1920

MOD

E
cm

F
cm

A
cm

B
cm cm

D min
cm cm

EL-A 90 90 65 32 140 200 10 18

EL-A 115 115 65 35 170 250 10 18

EL-A 140 140 65 35 200 300 10 18

EL-A 170 170 65 35 250 380 10 18

EL-A 170/100 205 100 35 300 450 10 18

EL-A 200 200 65 35 300 450 10 18

EL-A 200/100 235 100 35 350 500 10 18

EL-A 225 225 65 35 350 600 10 18

EL-A 225/100 260 100 35 450 600 10 18

€

A
B

D

E

F

+L

+E

31990

60327

60338

0700195411

0700125411

60850

Displac. 
from the 
centre

width
Return Row width

Hydraulic safety control with lever over ride

button

Reversing gearbox for front lifts and PTO 1000 rpm with 

170/100)

Price increase for cardan shaft with cam clutch for front PTO 
(counterclockwise rotation and 1000 rpm)

Price increase for cardan shaft with cam clutch for reversible 

tractors (clockwise and 540 rpm)

Trailer 300x200 cm for road transport

(+E) = 60750AE


